



Regd. Office: GNA HOUSE, I-C, CHHOTI BARADARI - PART-II GARHA ROAD, JALANDHAR- 144 404 Phones : 0181-4630477 Fax : 0181-4630477 E-mail : info@gnagroup.com Website : www.gnaaxles.in

Dated : 25TH November, 2024

Department of Corporate Services	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
BSE Limited	"Exchange Plaza"
25 th Floor	Plot No C-1, G Block
Rotunda Building, P J Towers	Bandra Kurla Complex
Dalal Street, Fort	Bandra (East)
MUMBAI 400001	MUMBAI – 400051
SCRIP CODE : 540124	SCRIP CODE : GNA

SUB: Disclosure by Promoters to the Stock Exchanges and to the Target Company for encumberance of shares / invocation of encumberance / release of encumberance in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

Ref: G N A Axles Limited (Scrip Code - 540124 (BSE) & GNA (NSE)

Sir,

Please find attached herewith the disclosure received from the Promoter of the Company Mr. Ranbir Singh regarding creation of pledge on the equity shares held by him in the Company.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

Yours Truly For GNA AXLES LIMITED

Gourav Jain Company Secretary Dated: 18 November, 2024

Department of Corporate Services	The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
BSE Limited	"Exchange Plaza"
25 th Floor	Plot No C-1, G Block
Rotunda Building, P J Towers	Bandra Kurla Complex
Dalal Street, Fort	Bandra (East)
MUMBAI 400001	MUMBAI – 400051
SCRIP CODE : 540124	SCRIP CODE : GNA

SUB: Disclosure by Promoters regarding creation of pledge

Ref: G N A Axles Limited (Scrip Code - 540124 (BSE) & GNA (NSE)

Sir,

With reference to the disclosure by Promoters to the Stock Exchange and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance / release of encumbrance in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011, please find attached herewith our disclosure for creation of pledge on the Equity shares of G N A Axles Limited.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Truly For GNA AXLES LIMITED RANBIR DEMONSTRA SINGH DEMONSTRA SEFERA 175346-0330 Ranbir Singh Promoter and Managing Director

Encls : As Above

CC : GNA Axles Limited, GNA House 1-C Chhoti Baradari – II, Garha Road Jalandhar 144001, Punjab

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)Regulations,

2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)							GNA AXLES LIMITED								
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of															
the target company are listed															
Date of reporting							06 Nov	/ 2024	3						
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares						RANB	R SIN	GH							
encumbrance has been created/released/invoke						ed	-								
Details of the creation/invocation/release of															
encumbrance:															
Name	1 A A					Details	ofeve	ents pe	rtaining	g to enc	umbra	nce (3))	Post event	
	the tar	get cor	npany											holding of	
promo	(1)			alread	¢									encum	
ter(s)				encum	bered									shares	
or PACs				(2)										{creatio [(2)+(3	
with														release	
him(**														(3)] /	- [(-)
)														invoca	tion
								[(2)-(3]]
	No. of	% of	%	No. of	% of	Туре	Date	Туре	No. of	% of	Reaso	Name	Name	No. of	% of
	share	total	w.r.t	share	total	of	of	of	share	total	n for	of the	of	share	total
	s	share	diluted		share			encu	s	share			ultimat	s	share
		capital			capital			mbran		capital	mbran		e		capital
		ŝ	capital				invoca 				ce		lender ,		
			(*)			releas e /		(pledg e/ lien/				favor	/ Deben		
						e / invoca		non				snare	ture		
								dispos				encu	Issuer		
						,	mbran	12				mbere			
							ce	undert				d			
								aking/							
								others							
)		u o					
a second a state of the second state of the se	15119		35.22	0.00	0.00	Pledg			52500	1.22	Perso	10 - 10 - 00 - 11 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		52500	101010-010-020
IR	578.0					e	Nov			1	nal			0.00	
SING H						creat					use by				
n						on					promo ters				
											and				
											PACs				210
														SINC SEE	BIR SINCH SEDIA SINCH SEDIA Dive: 7624.11.18 IRA 17:19:55 +05:39